Woman Representatives

County
Code
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028

029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039

040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047

County
Name
Mombas
Kwale
Kilifi
Tana
Lamu
Taita
Garissa
Wajir
Mandera
Marsabit
Isiolo
Meru
Tharaka
Embu
Kitui
Machak
Makueni
Nyandar
Nyeri
Kirinyag
Murang'
Kiambu
Turkana
West
Samburu
Trans
Uasin
Elgeyo
Marakw
Nandi
Baringo
Laikipia
Nakuru
Narok
Kajiado
Kericho
Bomet
Kakame
Vihiga
Bungom
a

Busia
Siaya
Kisumu
Homa
Migori
Kisii
Nyamira
Nairobi

Surname

Mohamed
Hassan
Mwanyanje
Hassan
Obo
Mizighi
Gure

Ali

Hassan
Adan
Jaldesa
Mwangaza
Nyaga
Njiru
Kasalu
Kamene
Mumo
Gitau
Wachira
Ngirici
Chege
Wamuchom
Emanikor
Tomitom
Leshoomo
Wanyama
Shollei
Chebaibai

Tum
Cheruiyot
Waruguru
Liza

Tuya
Teyiaa
Koskey
Chepkoech
Muhanda
Adagala
Wambiliang
a

Mutua
Oduor
Buyu
Wanga
Ochieng
Ongera
Momanyi
Passaris

Other Names

Asha Hussein
Zuleikha Juma
Gertrude Mbeyu
Rehema

Ruweida

Lydia Haika
Anab Mohamed
Fatuma Gedi
Amina Gedow
Safia Sheikh
Rehema Dida
Kawira

Beatrice Nkatha
Jane Wanjuki
Irene Muthoni
Joyce

Rose Museo

Faith Wairimu
Rahab Mukami
Purity Wangui
Maitu Sabina
Gathoni

Joyce Akai

Lilian Cheptoo
Maison

Janet Nangabo
Gladys Jepkosgei-
Jane Jepkorir
Kiptoo

Tecla Chebet
Gladwell Jesire
Catherine Wanjiku
Chelule Chepkorir
Roselinda Soipan
Janet Marania
Florence

Joyce Korir

Elsie Busihile
Beatrice Kahai
Catherine Nanjala

Florence Mwikali
Ombaka Christine
Rozaah Akinyi
Gladys Atieno
Pamela Awuor
Janet

Jerusha Mongina
Esther Muthoni

Party
Code
021
021
021
067
027
027
027
015
048
027
027
Ind
027
027
012
012
012
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
033
027
027
027

027
033
027
027
027
027
027
027
021
062
023

021
021
021
021
021
021
027
021

Party Name/ Ind

Orange Democratic
Orange Democratic
Orange Democratic

Maendeleo Chap Chap Party

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Party For Development And
Economic Freedom Party
Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party
Independent

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Wiper Democratic
Wiper Democratic
Wiper Democratic
Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Kenya African National
Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Kenya African National
Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Orange Democratic
Amani National Congress
Forum For Restoration Of
Democracy-

Orange Democratic
Orange Democratic
Orange Democratic
Orange Democratic
Orange Democratic
Orange Democratic
Jubilee Party

Orange Democratic
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Abbrv.

ODM
ODM
ODM
MCCP

PDR

WDM-K

WDM-K
WDM-K

ODM
ANC
FORD-
KENYA
ODM
ODM
ODM
ODM
ODM
ODM

ODM

Votes

186,144
86,658
170,868
22,380
23,146
45,528
38,193
33,353
65,698
41,012
26,544
280,272
93,205
96,793
232,676
219,671
226,875
276,386
260,958
218,551
391,825
922,829
53,731
62,785
31,496
98,778
224,922
91,182

247,696
64,319
138,491
507,999
120,417
186,085
166,706
205,964
290,128
63,641
257,063

145,623
194,367
385,952
382,345
194,536
171,492
89,577
865,124



